Jul 02 2024 (09:05) India Rail Info

Shikohabad - Phaphund MEMU/04106 - MEMU - NCR
SKB/Shikohabad Junction to SB/Sarai Bhopat
Oh 42m - 47 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SKB |Shikohabad Junction 05:50 0 |1 0 82 |[159 |NCR
2 KAA  |Kaurara 05:58 05:59 Tm |0 |1 11 68 |159 |[NCR
3 BDN |Bhadan 06:07 06:08 im |0 |1 20 |81 [159 [NCR
4 |BBL [Balrai 06:16 06:17 m |0 |1 31 75 |157 |[NCR
5 JGR Jaswantnagar 06:24 06:25 Tm (0 |1 39 66 |155 |NCR
6 |(SB Sarai Bhopat 06:32 06:33 m |0 |1 47 |71 151 [NCR
7 ETW  |Etawah Junction 06:40 06:41 Tm |0 |1 55 75 |151 [NCR
8 |EKL Ekdil 06:49 06:50 m |0 |1 65 |74 [148 [NCR
g BNT  |Bharthana 06:58 06:59 Tm |0 |1 75 |78 149 [NCR
10 |SHW |Samhon 07:07 07:08 m |0 |1 86 |44 (144 |INCR
11 |GHSR |Ghasara Halt 07:13 07:14 im |0 |1 89 |54 (146 |NCR
12 |ULD |Achalda 07:20 07:21 Tm (0 |1 95 |72 |146 |NCR
13 |PATA |Pata 07:28 07:29 m |0 |1 103 |31 NCR
14 |PHD |Phaphund 07:45 0 112 |- 145 |NCR

Jul 02 2024 (09:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




